Anachip Corp.
www.anachip.com.tw                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Rev. 1.0  Dec 16, 2004
2/9
Figure 4 PEEL™18CV8 Logic Array Diagram
Not recommended for New designs -
contact factory for availability
D
IS

Anachip Corp.
www.anachip.com.tw                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Rev. 1.0  Dec 16, 2004
8/9
PEEL™ Device and Array Test Loads
Ordering Information
Part Number Speed Temperature Package
PEEL18CV8P-7 (L) 7.5 ns Commercial 20-pin Plastic 300 mil DIP
PEEL18CV8J-7 (L) 7.5 ns Commercial 20-pin Plastic (J) Leaded Chip Carrier (PLCC)
PEEL18CV8S-7 (L) 7.5 ns Commercial 20-pin SOIC
PEEL18CV8P-10 (L) Commercial
PEEL18CV8PI-10 (L) 10 ns Industrial 20-pin Plastic 300 mil DIP
PEEL18CV8J-10 (L) Commercial
PEEL18CV8JI-10 (L) 10 ns Industrial 20-pin Plastic (J) Leaded Chip Carrier (PLCC)
PEEL18CV8S-10 (L) Commercial
PEEL18CV8SI-10 (L) 10 ns Industrial 20-pin SOIC
PEEL18CV8T-10 (L) Commercial
PEEL18CV8TI-10 (L) 10 ns Industrial 20-pin TSSOP 170 mil
PEEL18CV8P-15 (L) Commercial
PEEL18CV8PI-15 (L) 15 ns Industrial 20-pin Plastic 300 mil DIP
PEEL18CV8J-15 (L) Commercial
PEEL18CV8JI-15 (L) 15 ns Industrial 20-pin Plastic (J) Leaded Chip Carrier (PLCC)
PEEL18CV8S-15 (L) Commercial
PEEL18CV8SI-15 (L) 15 ns Industrial 20-pin SOIC
PEEL18CV8T-15 (L) Commercial
PEEL18CV8TI-15 (L) 15ns Industrial 20-TSSOP 170 mil
PEEL18CV8P-25 (L) Commercial
PEEL18CV8PI-25 (L) 25 ns Industrial 20-pin Plastic 300 mil DIP
PEEL18CV8J-25 (L) Commercial
PEEL18CV8JI-25 (L) 25 ns Industrial 20-pin Plastic (J) Leaded Chip Carrier (PLCC)
PEEL18CV8S-25 (L) Commercial
PEEL18CV8SI-25 (L) 25 ns Industrial 20-pin SOIC
PEEL18CV8T-25 (L) Commercial
PEEL18CV8TI-25 (L) 25 ns Industrial 20-pin TSSOP 170 mil
Not recommended for New designs -
contact factory for availability
D
IS